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Nom

BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
MOREIRA Pascal
RIBEIRO Manuel
BRUDERMANN
WLADYKA
RIBEIRO Manuel
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
RIBEIRO Manuel
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
WLADYKA
KROLIC Jadranko
SZYMANSKI
RIBEIRO Manuel
RIBEIRO Manuel
TALIA Marc
RIBEIRO Manuel
KLOP Jean-Michel
SOUSA Antoine
SALMON Yannick
KROLIC Jadranko
RIBEIRO Manuel
MOREIRA Pascal
RIBEIRO Manuel
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
KROLIC Jadranko
WLADYKA
BRUDERMANN
RIBEIRO Manuel
WLADYKA
RIBEIRO Manuel
SZYMANSKI
SOUSA Antoine
WLADYKA
RIBEIRO Manuel
CATANA Claude
KLOP Jean-Michel
RIBEIRO Manuel
SALMON Yannick
KLOP Jean-Michel
RIBEIRO Manuel
SOUSA Antoine
KLOP Jean-Michel
WLADYKA
MOREIRA Pascal

R06 FLOR 13 PIG FEM2

FLORANGE- AS PIGEON FEMELLES

Pigeon

0431909-13
0105730-15
0105701-15
0431902-13
0105707-15
0041916-13
0105232-15
0105736-15
0055463-14
0301473-16
0107269-15
0300124-16
0301468-16
0300369-16
0056144-14
0107247-15
0300332-16
0349949-11
0295663-15
0105403-15
0056150-14
0056914-14
0431166-13
0106331-15
0123333-15
0106518-15
0300362-16
0300312-16
0105208-15
0105339-15
0106438-15
0055969-14
0105492-15
0107304-15
0105445-15
0300149-16
0055390-14
0107266-15
0430146-13
0301074-16
0105885-15
0106327-15
0107272-15
0300429-16
0106342-15
0057278-14
0106597-15
0105955-15
0107243-15
0300473-16
0058699-14
0055583-14
0055314-14
0107226-15
0404122-12
0300496-16
0106400-15
0300779-16
0106350-15
0300116-16

Px
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Pts

3286.02
3218.79
3101.08
2958.58
2972.64
2114.08
2726.93
2579.59
2193.98
1967.43
1571.47
1561.52
1494.97
2019.31
1714.04
1696.35
1643.13
1598.32
1499.96
1460.79
1395.24
1299.06
1186.41
1156.51
994.67
2008.86
1935.11
1619.31
1564.71
1513.09
1484.92
1434.94
1200.15
1115.02
1103.39
1019.17
990.16
982.92
929.87
843.96
827.45
1504.36
1396.9
1366.78
1331.82
1230.76
1176.07
1112.93
1087.89
1080.34
1069.63
1053.33
1032.05
1014.61
952.66
928.79
928.7
898.25
872.75
865.73

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

RIBEIRO Manuel
SZYMANSKI
MARTZ Michel
MARTZ Michel
MARTZ Michel
MARTZ Michel
MARTZ Michel
MARTZ Michel
RIBEIRO Manuel
SOUSA Antoine
SALMON Yannick
SZYMANSKI
MARTZ Michel
MARTZ Michel
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal
SALMON Yannick
KROLIC Jadranko
SALMON Yannick
RIBEIRO Manuel
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
WLADYKA
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
RIBEIRO Manuel
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA Pascal
KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
SCHOSSELER
SOUSA Antoine
SOUSA Antoine
KLOP Jean-Michel
SZYMANSKI
SGOMBRI
WLADYKA
MARTZ Michel

R06 FLOR 13 PIG FEM2

Pigeon

0300480-16
0106588-15
0432757-13
0301116-16
0301123-16
0301166-16
0109268-15
0109238-15
0105393-15
0105962-15
0302074-16
0107430-15
0301124-16
0301176-16
0107571-15
0295662-15
0300614-16
0055174-14
0302090-16
0301361-16
0301520-16
0055306-14
0056148-14
0351227-11
0056011-14
0057472-14
0432034-13
0055333-14
0106206-15
0105109-15
0105978-15
0300758-16
0105281-15
0105937-15
0105938-15
0300744-16
0404275-12
0055074-14
0106325-15
0109269-15

Px
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Pts

773.76
753.86
749.13
698.32
696.33
658.27
657.19
654.73
645.35
641.6
620.99
617.93
585.84
572.54
566
562
545.67
534.31
526.62
524.57
523.75
474.43
442.73
434.26
424.44
399.75
390.11
380.23
366.29
326.48
706.76
692.97
658.48
634.75
634.34
632.62
600.85
524.3
504.77
495.57

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



